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Coach Observation Data Collection Form



Name :  
British Taekwondo Membership No. :
Membership expiry date :
Email contact :                                                                                         
Mobile contact :	
Club coaching at :	  
Club address : 
Registered Instructor Certificate no. :
Expiry date : 













Using the box provided please briefly outline the purpose of the requested visit and the outcomes you wish to achieve from your visit to observe our pathway coaches?
        












[bookmark: _GoBack]	Please list below areas of personal interest or self-development that you have identified to enhance your ongoing development as a coach of Sport Taekwondo?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



Please complete and return to Derek Morgan at GB Taekwondo.
By post:  Derek Morgan, GB Taekwondo, National Taekwondo Centre, Ten Acres Sports Complex, Ten Acres Lane, Manchester, M40 2SP .
By email: Derek.Morgan@gbtaekwondo.co.uk
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